State of Tennessee
March 5, 2024
Democratic Primary - City of Tullahoma

School Board

1 No Candidate Qualified

Total Votes

School Board (unexpired term)

1 No Candidate Qualified

Total Votes

March 19, 2024
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March 19, 2024

State of Tennessee
March 5, 2024

Republican Primary - City of Tullahoma

Broc Compton
Fanchyon Miller
Kim Uselton

J. Patrick Welsh

School Board (unexpired term)

Rosie Graham

Beth Harrison

School Board

Total Votes

Total Votes

1,191

897
1,866
1,781
5,735

1,536
857
2,393



