

State of Tennessee

March 5, 2024

Democratic Primary - City of Tullahoma

School Board

1	No Candidate Qualified	0
---	------------------------	---

	Total Votes	0
--	--------------------	---

School Board (unexpired term)

1	No Candidate Qualified	0
---	------------------------	---

	Total Votes	0
--	--------------------	---

State of Tennessee
March 5, 2024
Republican Primary - City of Tullahoma
School Board

1	Broc Compton	1,191
2	Fanchyon Miller	897
3	Kim Uselton	1,866
4	J. Patrick Welsh	1,781
Total Votes		5,735

School Board (unexpired term)

1	Rosie Graham	1,536
2	Beth Harrison	857
Total Votes		2,393